
M F M F

1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY

2 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA PS School NON RES 40 61 19 80 8895733079 8895999221 4/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3 4/3/2025 THURSDAY

4 GRESSINGIA
BANASHREE 
GIRL'S HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104009

51 NON RES 9 0 102 102 9439174823 4/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 4/5/2025 SATURDAY

6 4/6/2025 SUNDAY

7 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD SCHOOL 212104036
73 RES 101 101 8763416356 8280451156 4/7/2025 MONDAY

8 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD SCHOOL 212104036
73 RES 100 100 9438905934 8280451156 4/8/2025 TUESDAY

9 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD SCHOOL 212104036
73 RES 101 101 9438905934 8280451156 4/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 4/10/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA DAMIGUDA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040334 29 3 2 1 6 7 9 16 8280338090 8280451142 4/11/2025 FRIDAY

11 KATINGIA RISIGUDA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040311 28 0 0 5 11 9 15 24 8895569654 8280451142 4/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 4/12/2025 SATURDAY

13 4/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 4/14/2025 MONDAY

15 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 30 61 91 9437031576 8280451151 4/15/2025 TUESDAY

16 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 20 62 82 9437031576 8280451151 4/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 4/17/2025 THURSDAY

18 4/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 4/19/2025 SATURDAY

20 4/20/2025 SUNDAY

21 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 22 49 71 9437019152 8280451138 4/21/2025 MONDAY

22 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 25 50 75 9437019152 8280451138 4/22/2025 TUESDAY

23 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 40 24 64 9938329378 8280451110 4/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 4/24/2025 THURSDAY

25 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 39 24 63 9938329378 8280451110 4/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 4/26/2025 SATURDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

UTKAL DIVAS

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

  Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti & PANA SANKRANTI

RAM NAVAMI
CHC REFERRAL

GOOD FRIDAY

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM KHARIAPADA UNDER RBSK

Driver

Name of the C.D.P.O.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Office No.

Pharmacist
AYUSH Doctor (F)Name of the B.E.O.

Suchit pradhan

Mob No.

S&ME Department

CHC- G.UDAYAGIRI

AYUSH Doctor (M)
Dr.Truptimayee Naik

Office No.

9438363938
Labour & ESI Dept.
Name of the Officer

Mob No.

MONTH OF APRIL-2025

Day

3-6 Year6 week-3 year

Enrolment Status

Pre Schooling

Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

Total Number of children in 
institution

Class 
11

Class 
12

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code.

2025-2026

Women & Child Dev. Depy. Mob

Rojaline Nayak

Kalpana Sathpathy
Dr.Anil kumar malik

KANDHAMAL
Name

9658320366

MHT - KHARIAPADA

Soumyasambhaba Mob No. Mob No. 9438231087 8480451284
Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.

Devaprakash sahoo
7504371856

Purnendu pradhanANM

Staff Details

9777177688

Office No.
9438042582

Male

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Class 1 Class 2

8093778779

Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Female Total
Class 

10



27 4/27/2025 SUNDAY

LINGAGADA GOTAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040332 23 4 6 3 9 7 15 22 8328984132 8280451128 4/28/2025 MONDAY

28 LINGAGADA JAKAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040308 20 6 9 6 7 12 16 28 9439917288 8280451153 4/28/2025 MONDAY

29 4/29/2025 TUESDAY

30 4/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

M F M F

1 5/1/2025 THURSDAY

2 NAC SRIRAMAPADA 
UPS School 212113004

01 NON RES 5 28 45 73 9437770032 8280802699 5/2/2025 FRIDAY

3 NAC SRIRAMAPADA 
UPS School 212113004

01 NON RES 5 50 50 9437770032 8280802699 5/3/2025 SATURDAY

4 5/4/2025 SUNDAY

5 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 130 130 9438653219 943919
8325 5/5/2025 MONDAY

6 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 133 133 9438653219 943919
8325 5/6/2025 TUESDAY

7 NAC ASISH PUBLIC 
HIGH SCHOOL NON RES 18 22 40 8018541546 8456933141 5/7/2025 WEDNESDAY

8 5/8/2025 THURSDAY

LINGAGADA NILUNGIA-1 AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040306 10 18 21 39 8895460076 8895753778 5/9/2025 FRIDAY

9 LINGAGADA NILUNGIA-2 AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040307 10 10 8 18 8280054905 8280451150 5/9/2025 FRIDAY

10 5/10/2025 SATURDAY

11 5/11/2025 SUNDAY

12 5/12/2025 MONDAY

13 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 74 74 9437801060 8280802699 5/13/2025 TUESDAY

14 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 74 74 9437801060 8280802699 5/14/2025 WEDNESDAY

15 5/15/2025 THURSDAY

NAC PADASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040414 4 16 12 28 9439932809 9439316256 5/16/2025 FRIDAY

16 NAC PATTANGANAJU 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040418 4 8 9 17 8763230676 9937447883 5/16/2025 FRIDAY

17 5/17/2025 SATURDAY

18 5/18/2025 SUNDAY

19 KATINGIA PIDSUBALI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040315 32 14 8 20 9438762455 8280451148 5/19/2025 MONDAY

KATINGIA MUNDANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040335 33 8 9 17 8763920746 9439134548 5/19/2025 MONDAY

20 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040220 8 14 19 33 8455094671 8280451110 5/20/2025 TUESDAY

GRESSINGIA GADABISHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040223 7 7 8 15 9439022763 8280451112 5/20/2025 TUESDAY

NAC DUGUDI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040415 5 9 11 20 7656088645 9439316256 5/21/2025 WEDNESDAY

NAC KANDHASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040403 2 20 16 36 9439076147 9438237708 5/21/2025 WEDNESDAY

22 5/22/2025 THURSDAY

RAIKALA RAIKALA-I AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040324 22 2 7 9 7656934182 8280451131 5/23/2025 FRIDAY

23 RAIKALA RAIKALA-II AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040325 22 12 13 25 9439312493 8280451132 5/23/2025 FRIDAY

24 5/24/2025 SATURDAY

25 5/25/2025 SUNDAY

26 LINGAGADA NEDINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040304 24 15 17 32 9437070768 8895324549 5/26/2025 MONDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC MEETING
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA

MONTH OF MAY-2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

Pre Schooling
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year



27 5/27/2025 TUESDAY

28 5/28/2025 WEDNESDAY

29 5/29/2025 THURSDAY

30 5/30/2025 FRIDAY

31 5/31/2025 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 6/1/2025 SUNDAY

2 RAIKALA KHARIAPADA-1 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040326 23 4 3 7 9438244320 8280451134 6/2/2025 MONDAY

RAIKALA KHARIAPADA-2 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040327 23 6 6 12 8763462421 8280274463 6/2/2025 MONDAY

3 NAC KANBAGERI-I AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040416 4 14 17 31 8895946946 9937447883 6/3/2025 TUESDAY

NAC KANBAGERI-II AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040417 4 13 11 24 8637214766 8895535525 6/3/2025 TUESDAY

4 NAC HATISALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040411 2 19 16 35 9439546991 8280645373 6/4/2025 WEDNESDAY

5 6/5/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA KATINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040310 28 8 8 5 9 11 13 24 8763489604 8280451138 6/6/2025 FRIDAY

6 KATINGIA KILAPANGA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040319 34 9 6 9 5 20 11 31 8895194534 8280451149 6/6/2025 FRIDAY

7 6/7/2025 SATURDAY

8 6/8/2025 SUNDAY

9 RAIKALA KILAKIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040331 14 16 10 26 7978241906 8280451151 6/9/2025 MONDAY

RAIKALA S.DAKAPALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040336 212104054

01 20 7 23 30 8144408380 8280451136 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

10 RAIKALA B.DAKAPALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040330 17 16 10 26 9438080529 8280451136 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

11 GRESSINGIA BAKIKAMBA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040222 9 20 10 30 9439071187 8280451123 6/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

12 6/12/2025 THURSDAY

LINGAGADA KOTADAGANDA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040309 18 11 4 15 6370754804 8280451152 6/13/2025 FRIDAY

13 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040301 22 8 12 20 9438825489 8280451128 6/13/2025 FRIDAY

14 6/14/2025 SATURDAY

15 6/15/2025 SUNDAY

KATINGIA KUANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040316 32 11 6 17 9437346991 8763464955 6/16/2025 MONDAY

17 KATINGIA Kalanaju AWC
Angaanwa

di 2.139E+10 4 6 9 15 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

KATINGIA BUDEDIPADA AWC Angaanwadi 21390040314 30 14 11 25 8895387059 8280451145 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

18 GRESSINGIA KIRAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040227 9 20 20 40 9439418931 8280451117 6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY

19 6/19/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA LABURI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040318 33 12 11 23 9437376268 8280451146 6/20/2025 FRIDAY

21 6/21/2025 SATURDAY

22 6/22/2025 SUNDAY

23 GRESSINGIA BILABADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040224 7 11 17 28 8280279488 8280451115 6/23/2025 MONDAY

24 GRESSINGIA BAUDINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040225 8 15 13 28 8763119089 8280451125 6/24/2025 TUESDAY

25 6/25/2025 WEDNESDAY

26 6/26/2025 THURSDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING

SAVITRI AMABASYA

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

ID-UL-ZUHA
SUNDAY

PAHILI RAJA
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC MEETING

Total Number of children in 
institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status

Class 2 Class 3 Class 4

MONTH OF JUNE-2025

Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

Class 1

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL



27 6/27/2025 FRIDAY

28 6/28/2025 SATURDAY

29 6/29/2025 SUNDAY

30 6/30/2025 MONDAY

M F M F

NAC MAHAGUDA SAHI 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040412 2 11 12 23 7735299980 8280645373 7/1/2025 TUESDAY

LINGAGADA MUNDAKANGA 
UPS School 212104037

01 NON RES 25 21 8 29 9438033960 8280451129 7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

2 LINGAGADA MUNDAKANGA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040303 26 26 24 50 8280317243 8280451129 7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3 7/3/2025 THURSDAY

4 RAIKALA GADIAKALA PS School 212104032
01 NON RES 23 15 9 24 9438052411 828045

1128 7/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 7/5/2025 SATURDAY

6 7/6/2025 SUNDAY

7 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 22 49 71 9437031576 8280451151 7/7/2025 MONDAY

8 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 25 50 75 9437031576 8280451151 7/8/2025 TUESDAY

9 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 40 24 64 9938329378 8280451110 7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 7/10/2025 THURSDAY

GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 39 24 63 9938329378 8280451110 7/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA PS School NON RES 40 30 26 56 8895733079 8895999221 7/12/2025 SATURDAY

13 7/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 7/14/2025 MONDAY

15 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 100 100 8895014044 8895999221 7/15/2025 TUESDAY

16 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 7/17/2025 THURSDAY

RAIKALA MAHANAJU PS School 212104058
01 NON RES 20 10 8 18 8895596560 8280274463 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

18 RAIKALA MAHANAJU AWC Angaanwadi 21390040337 20 8 12 20 9437814052 8280451135 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 7/19/2025 SATURDAY

20 7/20/2025 SUNDAY

21 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 22 49 71 9437019152 8280451138 7/21/2025 MONDAY

22 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 25 50 75 9437019152 8280451138 7/22/2025 TUESDAY

23
GRESSINGIA

BANASHREE 
GIRL'S HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104009

51 NON RES 9 0 102 102 9439174823 7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 7/24/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA MAJUMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040313 33 7 13 20 9437035856 8280451140 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

25 KATINGIA MAJUMAHA PS School 212104030
04 NON RES 30 19 13 32 9437430607 8280451140 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 7/26/2025 SATURDAY

27 7/27/2025 SUNDAY

RAIKALA SAKADI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040329 23 10 11 21 9438715220 8280451137 7/28/2025 MONDAY

28 RAIKALA SAKADI PS School 212104059
01 NON RES 25 7 9 16 9438542663 8280451137 7/28/2025 MONDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

MONTH OF JULY-2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

6 week-3 year Class 9Class 8

CHC REFERRAL

Class 
10

Class 
11

Class 
12

Male Female Total3-6 Year

Pre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY



29 7/29/2025 TUESDAY

30 7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

31 7/31/2025 THURSDAY

M F M F

KATINGIA SIPAEJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040320 36 27 13 40 9438144703 8280451143 8/1/2025 FRIDAY

1 KATINGIA SIPAEJU UPS School 212104029
01 NON RES 31 20 14 34 8895240912 8280451143 8/1/2025 FRIDAY

2 8/2/2025 SATURDAY

3 8/3/2025 SUNDAY

RAIKALA RAIPOLLI AWC Angaanwadi 21390040328 24 18 17 35 7655944722 8280451135 8/4/2025 MONDAY

4 RAIKALA RAIPOLLI UPS School NON RES 29 19 48 8763416313 8280451135 8/4/2025 MONDAY

KATINGIA SUDHIPADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040312 29 9 16 25 8480320693 8280451139 8/5/2025 TUESDAY

5 KATINGIA KATINGIA UPS SCHOOL NON RES 19 12 31 8/5/2025 TUESDAY

6 KATINGIA LAMUNGIA UPS School 212104028
02 NON RES 40 12 13 25 9438088799 8280451141 8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY

7 8/7/2025 THURSDAY

8 LINGAGADA NILUNGIA SS School 212104038
01 RES 10 17 15 32 9437046843 8895753778 8/8/2025 FRIDAY

9 8/9/2025 SATURDAY

10 8/10/2025 SUNDAY

11 NAC PANGANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040523 2 3 8 11 8763416356 8280451156 8/11/2025 MONDAY

12 NAC PANGANAJU PS SCHOOL 2121040
3902 NON RES 4 9 8 17 9438905934 8280451156 8/12/2025 TUESDAY

13 NAC SRIRAMAPADA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040419 3 21 29 50 9437167006 8280802699 8/13/2025 WEDNESDAY

14 8/14/2025 THURSDAY

15 8/15/2025 FRIDAY

16 8/16/2025 SATURDAY

17 8/17/2025 SUNDAY

18 NAC SANKHASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040413 3 9 11 20 8763118778 8456933141 8/18/2025 MONDAY

19 LINGAGADA SARSHAMAHA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040302 22 18 6 24 7978767279 8895999221 8/19/2025 TUESDAY

20 GRESSINGIA DAKRINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040221 7 17 21 38 9438545182 8280451114 8/20/2025 WEDNESDAY

21 8/21/2025 THURSDAY

22 NAC JADANGBALI PS School 212113011
06 NON RES 6 9 8 17 9438762428 8456933141 8/22/2025 FRIDAY

23 8/23/2025 SATURDAY

24 8/24/2025 SUNDAY

25 KATINGIA TIANGIA UPS School 212104030
05 NON RES 33 29 32 61 8280280722 8280451148 8/25/2025 MONDAY

26 8/26/2025 TUESDAY

27 8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY

28 8/28/2025 THURSDAY

29 8/29/2025 FRIDAY

30 8/30/2025 SATURDAY

31 8/31/2025 SUNDAY

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

MONTH OF AUGUST- 2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

SUNDAY

Total Number of children in 
institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

CHC REFERRAL

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025

SL 
NO.

Distance 
from 

assigned 

Enrolment Status

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

RAKHI PURNIMA
SUNDAY

JANMASTHAMI
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING
CHC MEETING



M F M F

1 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 100 100 9438653219 943919
8325 9/1/2025 MONDAY

2 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 100 100 9438653219 943919
8325 9/2/2025 TUESDAY

3 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 63 63 9438653219 943919
8325 9/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

4 9/4/2025 THURSDAY

5 9/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 9/6/2025 SATURDAY

7 9/7/2025 SUNDAY

8 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 100 100 9437801060 8280802699 9/8/2025 MONDAY

9 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 48 48 9437801060 8280802699 9/9/2025 TUESDAY

GRESSINGIA BURUPATI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040226 7 12 6 18 9437075071 8280451113 9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 GRESSINGIA BURUPATI  PS School 212104003
01 NON RES 8 5 12 17 9438180684 8280451113 9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

11 9/11/2025 THURSDAY

NAC BALUPANGA PS School 212113013
01 NON RES 7 26 28 54 7656934072 9937447883 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

12 NAC BALUPANGA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040420 7 11 14 25 8280276030 889553

5525 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

13 9/13/2025 SATURDAY

14 9/14/2025 SUNDAY

15 KATINGIA DERINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040317 31 13 17 30 9437037862 8280451147 9/15/2025 MONDAY

NAC OAV SChool
212113004
82 NON RES 44 43 87 7978455859 9/15/2025 MONDAY

16
NAC

OAV SChool
212113004
82

NON RES
45 44 89 7978455859

9/16/2025 TUESDAY

17
NAC

OAV SChool
212113004
82

NON RES
45 44 89 7978455859

9/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

18 9/18/2025 THURSDAY

LINGAGADA BETIKOLA UPS School 212104031
01 NON RES 24 8 7 15 8895596621 8280451130 9/19/2025 FRIDAY

19 LINGAGADA BETIKOLA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040305 25 10 12 22 9/19/2025 FRIDAY

20 9/20/2025 SATURDAY

21 9/21/2025 SUNDAY

22 GRESSINGIA BAUDINAJU UPS School NON RES 15 19 34 9437427986 8280451125 9/22/2025 MONDAY

GRESSINGIA BAKIKAMBA PS School 212104001
01 NON RES 9 8 12 20 9437886388 8280451123 9/22/2025 MONDAY

23 GRESSINGIA BILABADA PS school 14 7 21 9438211832 9/23/2025 TUESDAY

24 9/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

25 9/25/2025 THURSDAY

26 9/26/2025 FRIDAY

27 9/27/2025 SATURDAY

28 9/28/2025 SUNDAY

29 9/29/2025 MONDAY

30 9/30/2025 TUESDAY

M F M F

Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7

Class 
11

Class 
12

Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Class 
11

MONTH OF OCTOBER-2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

SAPTAMI
ASTHAMI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

(HM/ AWW) ASHAClass 
12

Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

GURU DIVAS

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

village Institution Anganwadi
Anganwadi Code. School Code. School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

CHC REFERRAL

NO. assigned 
Hqof MHT

Visit Date
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

Class 
10

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING



1 10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

2 10/2/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA DAMIGUDA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040334 29 3 2 1 6 7 9 16 8280338090 8280451142 10/3/2025 FRIDAY

3 KATINGIA RISIGUDA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040311 28 0 0 5 11 9 15 24 8895569654 8280451142 10/3/2025 FRIDAY

4 10/4/2025 SATURDAY

5 10/5/2025 SUNDAY

LINGAGADA GOTAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040332 23 4 7 3 3 7 15 22 8328984132 8280451128 10/6/2025 MONDAY

6 LINGAGADA JAKAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040308 20 3 10 9 7 12 16 28 9439917288 8280451153 10/6/2025 MONDAY

7 10/7/2025 TUESDAY

8 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 40 24 64 9938329378 8280451110 10/8/2025 WEDNESDAY

9 10/9/2025 THURSDAY

10 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 39 24 63 9938329378 8280451110 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

11 10/11/2025 SATURDAY

12 10/12/2025 SUNDAY

13 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 10/13/2025 MONDAY

14 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 100 100 8895014044 8895999221 10/14/2025 TUESDAY

15 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 10/15/2025 WEDNESDAY

16 10/16/2025 THURSDAY

17 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 30 61 91 9437019152 8280451138 10/17/2025 FRIDAY

18 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 20 62 82 9437019152 8280451138 10/18/2025 SATURDAY

19 10/19/2025 SUNDAY

20 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA PS School NON RES 40 61 19 80 8895733079 8895999221 10/20/2025 MONDAY

21 10/21/2025 TUESDAY

RAIKALA KHARIAPADA-1 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040326 23 2 3 5 1 4 3 7 9438244320 8280451134 10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

22 RAIKALA KHARIAPADA-2 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040327 23 2 4 6 3 6 6 12 8763462421 8280274463 10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

23 10/23/2025 THURSDAY

24
GRESSINGIA

BANASHREE 
GIRL'S HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104009

51 NON RES 9 102 102 9439174823 10/24/2025 FRIDAY

25 10/25/2025 SATURDAY

26 10/26/2025 SUNDAY

27 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 22 49 71 9437031576 8280451151 10/27/2025 MONDAY

28 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 25 50 75 9437031576 8280451151 10/28/2025 TUESDAY

29 10/29/2025 WEDNESDAY

30 10/30/2025 THURSDAY

31 10/31/2025 FRIDAY

M F M F

1 11/1/2025 SATURDAY

2 11/2/2025 SUNDAY

Total
6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

DUSSHERA

KUMAR PURNIMA

DIWALI

SUNDAY

MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

NAVAMI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

Pre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL



3
LINGAGADA

LINGAGADA 
NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104036

01 NON RES 22 80 34 114 9438406297 8895999221 11/3/2025 MONDAY

4
LINGAGADA

LINGAGADA 
NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104036

01 NON RES 22 80 34 114 9438406297 8895999221 11/4/2025 TUESDAY

5 11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

6 11/6/2025 THURSDAY

RAIKALA RAIKALA   PS School NON RES 16 11 27 11/7/2025 FRIDAY

7 RAIKALA RAIKALA UPS School NON RES 15 12 5 17 8763416313 8280451131 11/7/2025 FRIDAY

8 11/8/2025 SATURDAY

9 11/9/2025 SUNDAY

10 LINGAGADA NEDINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040304 24 15 17 32 9437070768 8895324549 11/10/2025 MONDAY

RAIKALA KHARIAPADA PS School 212104055
01 NON RES 24 13 13 26 9439687345 8280451134 11/10/2025 MONDAY

NAC PADASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040414 4 16 12 28 9439932809 9439316256 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

11 NAC PATTANGANAJU 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040418 4 8 9 17 8763230676 9937447883 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

12 11/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

13 11/13/2025 THURSDAY

14 NAC HATISALA UPS SCHOOL 21211300201 NON RES 2 70 58 128 943857
1218

828064
5373 11/14/2025 FRIDAY

15 11/15/2025 SATURDAY

16 11/16/2025 SUNDAY

17
NAC KALINGA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA collage NON RES 5 144 150 230 9438378153 828080
2699 11/17/2025 MONDAY

18
NAC KALINGA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA collage NON RES 5 150 145 295 9438378153 828080
2699 11/18/2025 TUESDAY

19 NAC
Hermon English 
Medium school non res 92 70 162 11/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

20 11/20/2025 THURSDAY

RAIKALA RAIKALA-I AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040324 22 2 7 9 7656934182 8280451131 11/21/2025 FRIDAY

21 RAIKALA RAIKALA-II AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040325 22 12 13 25 9439312493 8280451132 11/21/2025 FRIDAY

22 11/22/2025 SATURDAY

23 11/23/2025 SUNDAY

KATINGIA PIDSUBALI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040315 32 14 8 20 9438762455 8280451148 11/24/2025 MONDAY

KATINGIA MUNDANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040335 33 8 9 17 8763920746 9439134548 11/24/2025 MONDAY

24 KATINGIA MAHATMAGANDHI 
HIGH SCHOOL School NON RES 3 31 19 50 9438244693 8280451140 11/24/2025 MONDAY

LINGAGADA NILUNGIA-1 AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040306 10 18 21 39 8895460076 8895753778 11/25/2025 TUESDAY

25 LINGAGADA NILUNGIA-2 AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040307 10 10 8 18 8280054905 8280451150 11/25/2025 TUESDAY

26 11/26/2025 WEDNESDAY

27 11/27/2025 THURSDAY

28 11/28/2025 FRIDAY

29 11/29/2025 SATURDAY

30 11/30/2025 SUNDAY

Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
Class Class Class 

Male Female

MONTH OF DECEMBER-2025

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

TotalClass 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5

KARTIK PURNIMA

PRATHAMSTHAMI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Class 9

Pre Schooling

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING



M F M F

1 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040220 8 14 19 33 8455094671 8280451110 12/1/2025 MONDAY

GRESSINGIA GADABISHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040223 7 7 8 15 9439022763 8280451112 12/1/2025 MONDAY

NAC KANDHASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040403 2 20 16 36 9439076147 9438237708 12/2/2025 TUESDAY

2 GRESSINGIA KIRAMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040227 9 20 20 40 9439418931 8280451117 12/2/2025 TUESDAY

RAIKALA MAHANAJU AWC Angaanwadi 21390040337 20 8 12 20 9437814052 8280451135 12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

4 12/4/2025 THURSDAY

NAC KANBAGERI-I AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040416 4 16 17 31 8895946946 9937447883 12/5/2025 FRIDAY

5 NAC KANBAGERI-II AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040417 4 13 11 24 8637214766 8895535525 12/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 12/6/2025 SATURDAY

7 12/7/2025 SUNDAY

8
NAC

SWAMI 
BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA
School 212113005

71 NON RES 2 48 39 87 8480579641 943823
7708 12/8/2025 MONDAY

9
NAC

SWAMI 
BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA
School 212113005

71 NON RES 2 48 39 87 8480579641 943823
7708 12/9/2025 TUESDAY

LINGAGADA KOTADAGANDA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040309 18 11 4 15 6370754804 8280451152 12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040301 22 8 12 20 9438825489 8280451128 12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

11 12/11/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA Kalanaju AWC
Angaanwa

di 2.139E+10 4 6 9 15
12/12/2025 FRIDAY

KATINGIA KALANAJU UPS School 212104030
02 NON RES 31 8 7 15 8658062644 9439134548 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

12 KATINGIA ADINAJU PS School 212104030
01 NON RES 31 10 11 21 9438829217 8763464955 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

13 12/13/2025 SATURDAY

14 12/14/2025 SUNDAY

15 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 130 130 9438653219 943919
8325 12/15/2025 MONDAY

16 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 132 132 9438653219 943919
8325 12/16/2025 TUESDAY

KATINGIA KATINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040310 28 11 13 24 8763489604 8280451138 12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

KATINGIA BUDEDIPADA AWC Angaanwadi 21390040314 30 14 11 25 8895387059 8280451145 12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 KATINGIA RISIGUDA PS School NON RES 6 6 12 8895703941 8280451142 12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

18 12/18/2025 THURSDAY

19 NAC HATISALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040411 2 12 11 2 2 19 16 35 9439546991 8280645373 12/19/2025 FRIDAY

20 12/20/2025 SATURDAY

21 12/21/2025 SUNDAY

22 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 100 100 9437801060 8280802699 12/22/2025 MONDAY

23 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 48 48 9437801060 8280802699 12/23/2025 TUESDAY

24 12/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

25 12/25/2025 THURSDAY

KATINGIA LABURI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040318 33 6 7 6 5 12 11 23 9437376268 8280451146 12/26/2025 FRIDAY

26 RAIKALA KILAKIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040331 14 6 2 10 7 16 10 26 7978241906 8280451151 12/26/2025 FRIDAY

27 12/27/2025 SATURDAY

28 12/28/2025 SUNDAY

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year
Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Class 
10

Class 
11

Class 
12

Male Female
Non_Res)

Hqof MHT TotalClass 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 9

X-MASS

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL



KATINGIA KILAPANGA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040319 34 9 6 9 5 20 11 31 8895194534 8280451149 12/29/2025 MONDAY

29 KATINGIA KUANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040316 32 6 3 4 6 11 6 17 9437346991 8763464955 12/29/2025 MONDAY

30 12/30/2025 TUESDAY

31 12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY

M F M F

1 1/1/2026 THURSDAY

2 GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 39 20 59 9938329378 8280451110 1/2/2026 FRIDAY

3 1/3/2026 SATURDAY

4 1/4/2026 SUNDAY

GRESSINGIA GRESSINGIA UPS School 212104007
01 NON RES 8 40 28 68 9938329378 8280451110 1/5/2026 MONDAY

5 NAC GUDRIPADI UPS School 212113012
01 NON RES 3 39 19 58 9437885428 889553

5525 1/5/2026 MONDAY

6 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 30 61 91 9437019152 8280451138 1/6/2026 TUESDAY

7 KATINGIA KATINGIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104025

01 RES 27 20 62 82 9437019152 8280451138 1/7/2026 WEDNESDAY

8 1/8/2026 THURSDAY

9 NAC MAHAGUDA SAHI 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040412 2 11 12 23 7735299980 8280645373 1/9/2026 FRIDAY

10 KATINGIA MAJUMAHA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040313 33 7 13 20 9437035856 8280451140 1/10/2026 SATURDAY

11 1/11/2026 SUNDAY

12 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 22 49 71 9437031576 8280451151 1/12/2026 MONDAY

13 RAIKALA KILAKIA 
SEVASHRAM School 212104056

01 RES 14 25 50 75 9437031576 8280451151 1/13/2026 TUESDAY

14 1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY

15 1/15/2026 THURSDAY

16
GRESSINGIA

BANASHREE 
GIRL'S HIGH 

SCHOOL
School 212104009

51 NON RES 9 0 102 102 9439174823 1/16/2026 FRIDAY

17 1/17/2026 SATURDAY

18 1/18/2026 SUNDAY

19 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 1/19/2026 MONDAY

20 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 101 101 8895014044 8895999221 1/20/2026 TUESDAY

21 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA SSD School 212104036
73 RES 22 100 100 8895014044 8895999221 1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY

22 1/22/2026 THURSDAY

23 1/23/2026 FRIDAY

24 1/24/2026 SATURDAY

25 1/25/2026 SUNDAY

26 1/26/2026 MONDAY

LINGAGADA MUNDAKANGA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040303 26 10 12 8 15 26 24 50 8280317243 8280451129 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

27 LINGAGADA LINGAGADA PS School NON RES 40 61 19 80 8895733079 8895999221 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

28 1/28/2026 WEDNESDAY

29 1/29/2026 THURSDAY

30 1/30/2026 FRIDAY

31 1/31/2026 SATURDAY

MONTH OF JANUARY-2026

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2

NEW YEAR

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NETAJI JAYANTI/SARASWATI PUJA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

REPUBLIC DAY

CHC REFERRAL

Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year Class 3 Class 4 Class 5

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING

CHC MEETING
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING



M F M F

1 2/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 KATINGIA SIPAEJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040320 36 27 13 40 9438144703 8280451143 2/2/2026 MONDAY

3 NAC PANGANAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040523 2 3 8 11 8763416356 8280451156 2/3/2026 TUESDAY

4 NAC SRIRAMAPADA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040419 3 21 29 50 9437167006 8280802699 2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

5 2/5/2026 THURSDAY

6 GRESSINGIA DAMINGE UPS NON RES 15 6 5 11 9438447219 8280451114 2/6/2026 FRIDAY

7 2/7/2026 SATURDAY

8 2/8/2026 SUNDAY

9 RAIKALA RAIPOLLI AWC Angaanwadi 21390040328 24 18 17 35 7655944722 8280451135 2/9/2026 MONDAY

10 NAC RABANAJU UPS SCHOOL 21211301302 NON RES 4 20 22 42 943800
5991 8895535525 2/10/2026 TUESDAY

11 KATINGIA SUDHIPADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040312 29 9 16 25 8480320693 8280451139 2/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

12 2/12/2026 THURSDAY

13 GRESSINGIA SUGAMAHA PS School 212104010
02 NON RES 12 2 4 6 7894787998 8280451115 2/13/2026 FRIDAY

14 2/14/2026 SATURDAY

15 2/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 NAC SANKHASAHI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040413 3 9 11 20 8763118778 8456933141 2/16/2026 MONDAY

17 LINGAGADA SARSHAMAHA 
AWC

Angaanwa
di 21390040302 22 18 6 24 7978767279 8895999221 2/17/2026 TUESDAY

18 GRESSINGIA DAKRINGIA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040221 7 17 21 38 9438545182 8280451114 2/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

19 2/19/2026 THURSDAY

20 KATINGIA KILAPANGA PS School 212104026
01 NON RES 30 10 5 15 9438448279 8280451149 2/20/2026 FRIDAY

21 2/21/2026 SATURDAY

22 2/22/2026 SUNDAY

23 KATINGIA DERINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040317 31 13 17 30 9437037862 8280451147 2/23/2026 MONDAY

24 NAC DUGUDI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040415 5 9 11 20 7656088645 9439316256 2/24/2026 TUESDAY

Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2026

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

Pre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL



25 2/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

26 2/26/2026 THURSDAY

27 2/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 2/28/2026 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 3/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 NAC KANBAGERI UPS School 212113012
02 NON RES 4 31 15 46 9556904386 8895535525 3/2/2026 MONDAY

3 3/3/2026 TUESDAY

4 KATINGIA LABURI ps SCHOOL NON RES 6 4 10 3/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

5 3/5/2026 THURSDAY

6 RAIKALA DAKAPALA UPS School 212104054
01 NON RES 18 4 2 8 5 8 3 5 18 19 37 9439546033 8280451136 3/6/2026 FRIDAY

7 3/7/2026 SATURDAY

8 3/8/2026 SUNDAY

9 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 100 100 9437801060 8280802699 3/9/2026 MONDAY

10 NAC SUBHADRAMAHAT
AV SEVASADAN School 48 48 9437801060 8280802699 3/10/2026 TUESDAY

RAIKALA S.DAKAPALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040336 212104054

01 20 7 23 30 8144408380 8280451136 3/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

11 RAIKALA B.DAKAPALA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040330 17 16 10 26 9438080529 8280451136 3/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

12 3/12/2026 THURSDAY

13 GRESSINGIA BURUPATI AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040226 7 12 6 18 9437075071 8280451113 3/13/2026 FRIDAY

14 3/14/2026 SATURDAY

15 3/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 100 100 9438653219 943919
8325 3/16/2026 MONDAY

17 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 70 70 9438653219 845693
3141 3/17/2026 TUESDAY

18 NAC GOVT.GIRL'S HIGH 
SCHOOL School 212113011

02 NON RES 23 70 70 9438653219 845693
3141 3/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

19 3/19/2026 THURSDAY

GRESSINGIA BILABADA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040224 7 8 7 5 2 12 17 28 8280279488 8280451115 3/20/2026 FRIDAY

20 GRESSINGIA BAUDINAJU AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040225 8 9 6 8 7 15 13 28 8763119089 8280451125 3/20/2026 FRIDAY

21 3/21/2026 SATURDAY

22 3/22/2026 SUNDAY

23 NAC BALUPANGA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040420 7 10 7 4 6 11 14 25 8280276030 889553

5525 3/23/2026 MONDAY

24 LINGAGADA BETIKOLA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040305 25 6 6 5 6 10 12 22 3/24/2026 TUESDAY

25 GRESSINGIA BAKIKAMBA AWC Angaanwa
di 21390040222 9 11 5 7 8 20 10 30 9439071187 8280451123 3/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

26 3/26/2026 THURSDAY

27 3/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 3/28/2026 SATURDAY

29 3/29/2026 SUNDAY

30 3/30/2026 MONDAY

31 3/31/2026 TUESDAY

Visit Date
DayPre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total6 week-3 year

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

ID-UL-FITRTE

HOLI

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

RAM NAVAMI

MONTH OF MARCH-2026

SL 
NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC MEETING
MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

CHC MEETING

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

Anganwadi Code. School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

3-6 Year


